<u>Individual Membership Form</u> Del Webb Mirehaven Neighborhood Association (DWMNA)

Welcome to the Del Webb Mirehaven neighborhood! All adult residents are eligible to join the Del Webb Mirehaven Neighborhood Association (DWMNA).

A Neighborhood Association (NA) is different and separate from a Homeowners Association (HOA). HOAs are formal legal entities that maintain common areas and enforce private deed restrictions; HOA membership is mandatory and dues are required.

The NA is a *voluntary* organization of residents that works to improve the quality of life in the neighborhood. Your NA works with city leaders to give residents an official voice with the city government on important issues. Membership in your NA is voluntary and dues are not required.

Please visit our website (www.DWMNA.org) for more information.

DWMNA holds two general membership meetings each year, and all members are invited. If you would like to become a member of DWMNA, please fill out the information below.

I (print name),	
residing at (street address)	
affirm that I want to be a member of the	e Del Webb Mirehaven Neighborhood Association.
Signature:	Date:
DWMNA sends out periodic emails to member to be on our email list, please provide your e	bers about meetings and other items of interest. If you wish email address.
Email address:	

If you would like to support the work and expenses of DWMNA, please consider making a donation of \$10 per person. Checks can be made out to DWMNA.

Return this form (with check, if desired) to Mike Thomas (DWMNA Treasurer) at 9100 Falls Creek Trail. You may drop it off in the locked box at the side gate of Mike's home. Please contact Mike at otherwise-100mm or at 803-331-1646, after you have returned the form, or with any questions.